

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17411/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 16/09/2008 in SA No. 802/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KRISHAN GOPAL GUPTA

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.C. Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Chinmoy Khalidkar, Adv.
Ms. Amita Ray, Adv.
Ms. Aruna Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up after two weeks.

Permission is granted for filing rejoinder
affidavit during the course of the day.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Mithlesh Gupta]
Court Master